SYLVANIA

Inverto Direct NW Eb Black
3081025

Product Overview

Product name

Technology

Cap/Base

Housing

Mount

Environment

General application

ETIM Class

E-number FI

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
LOR (%)

Correlated colour temperature (k)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Colour Consistency (SDCM)
Beam Angle (°)
Photobiological Risk Group
Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection
Control gear type
Dimmable
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Features

* Surface Wall mounted luminaire, wire to base with
pluggable connection for easy installation, suitable for
looping, black coloured aluminium housing, 1,617Im,
16W, 101Im/W, 4000K, 350mA , CRI:80, 40° beam
Angle, non-dimmable, IP65, IKO7, lifespan: 60,000hrs
(L80:B20), 162 x 110 x 110 mm.

Inverto Direct NW Eb Black
LED

N/A

Aluminium

Wall surface mounted
Internal/External
Hospitality
EC002892
4579333

1617

101

100

4000

Neutral White

80

3

40

RG1

16

Class Il
Electronic ballast
No
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SYLVANIA

Inverto Direct NW Eb Black
3081025

Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number
Warranty

Dimming method

Photometry
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RAL9005

IP65

IKO7
8711971810254
5 years

N/A

Technical drawings
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